WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

🎖 बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ीदा Bank of Baroda

BANK OF BARODA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE VATVA BRANCH: PLOT NO. 77/3 PHASE I GIDC VATVA AHMEDABAD 382445 MAIL: INDVAT@BANKOFBARODA.COM, WEB: WWW.BANKOFBARODA.CO.IN

E AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF CAR (LMV) **30 DAYS SALE NOTICE**

E AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF CAR

Whereas the undermentioned vehicle which are in physical possession of the authorised officer of the bank will be sold by public e-auction on "AS IS WHERE IS & WHAT SO EVER BASIS" including encumbrance if any for recovery of our secured debts including interest, cost, charges. The auction will be on line e auction through website https://wwwbankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and https://baanknet.com

(Date and Time of E auction: 15.02.2025 At 11.00 AM to 2.00PM (With unlimited extension of 5 minutes duration each							
Name & Address of Borrower/ Directors & Guarantors & Branch	Dues Outstanding	Details of the Vehicles	Reserve Price & EMD Amt. of the Vehicle & Bid Inc. amount				
Borrower: VINIT RAMANBHAI PANCHAL Co-Borrower: DIPALI BEN VINITBHAI PANCHAL	Total Dues Rs. 5,90,993.78 + Unapplied Interest +	HYUNDAI MOTORS INDIA LTD I20 MAGNA 1.2 KAPPA MT Reg No GJ-01-WA- 4786 Year of Manufacture 2020	Reserve price Rs.4,20,000/-				

Un serviced D 237 Parshwnath Township Vibhag-Engine-G4LFLV037831 Interest+Future 10, Opp. Gram Panchayat Office New Chassis No MALBGS12LLM015920 interest + other Naroda, Saijpur-Bogha, Ahmedabad BODY COLOUR TITAN GREY charges-less Encumbrance known to bank: BOB recovery up to date. Industrial Estate Vatva Branch

E-auction Date & Time: 15.02.2025 Time: 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Inspection Date & Time of the Vehicle: 13-02-2025 Time: 4:30 PM TO 6:30 PM A/c No. Where EMD to be deposited: 15960015181869 Last Date of deposit of EMD & BID 15-02-2025 up to 04.00 PM

Contact person of the Branch Manager /Authorised Officer: Mr Banshidhar Kumar 8789964713 Terms & Conditions of E-auction sale available on Banks website: www.bankofbaroda.com. All the taxes / GST as per Govt. rules applicable shall be payable by the purchaser on sale of vehicle. (1) For detailed terms & condition of the sale please refer to the link provided in our banks website at https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and https://baanknet.com (2) The Auction sale will be Online eauction/Bidding through website: https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and https://baanknet.com on date and time mentioned above with unlimited extension of 5 minutes duration each.

ALLAHABAD

Date: 09.01.2025 Place: Vatva, Ahmedabad

🛕 इलाहाबाद

Authorized Officer, Chief Manager, Bank of Baroda

EMD Rs.42,000/-

BID inc

Rs.5,000/-

CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED **APRIGLOBAL**

Registered & Corporate Office: - 502, Tower-A. Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013, Circle Office: 9B, 2nd Floor, Pusa Road, New Delhi - 110060

DEMAND NOTICE Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The undersigned is the Authorised Officer of Capri Global Capital Limited. (CGCL) under Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act). In exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, the Authorised Officer has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the following Borrower(s) (the "said Borrower(s)"), to repay the amounts mentioned in the respective Demand Notice(s) issued to them that are also given below. In connection with above, Notice is hereby given, once again, to the said Borrower(s) to pay to CGCL, within 60 days from the publication of this Notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further applicable interest from the date(s) mentioned below till the date of payment and/or realization, payable under the loan agreement read with other documents/writings, if any, executed by the said Borrower(s). As security for due repayment of the loan, the following assets have been mortgaged to CGCL by the said Borrower(s) respectively.

S. Name of the Borrower(s)/ Demand Notice Description of secured asset Date and Amount Guarantor(s) (immovable property) (Loan Account No. LNMEAHE000118365) All that Piece and Parcel of Property being Commercial Property bearing Shop 04-Jan-25 (Old) 80300005530956 (New) No. 501 to 514 on Cellar (admeasuring about 241.84 Sq. Mts.), with UDS of Rs. 15,089,199 (Ahmedabad Branch) M/s M K Fashion Land 150 Sq. Ft. (Entry Passage on Ground Floor), in the scheme known as "A One Market", situated on City Survey No. 654 Paiki, Mouje Railwaypura Ward, Hub Private Limited(Through its Director) (Borrower) M/s M K Fashion Opposite Kalupur Railway Station, Besides ACP Office, Kalupur, Ahmedabad, Hub(Through Its Proprietor), Manish Gujarat - 380001 Bounded As: East By: Sarangpur to Kapasiya Main Road Prakashlal Khilnani, Mrs. Riya M West By: Internal Road North By: Shaher Kotda Police Station South By: Khilnani (Co-Borrower) Amabalal Sarabhai Family Trust Dharamshala Building

If the said Borrowers shall fail to make payment to CGCL as aforesaid, CGCL shall proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the Act and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks of the said Borrowers as to the costs and consequences. The said Borrowers are prohibited under the Act from transferring the aforesaid assets, whether by way of sale, lease or otherwise without the prior written consent of CGCL. Any person who contravenes or abets contravention of the provisions of the said Actor Rules made the reunder, shall be liable for imprisonment and/or penalty as provided under the Act. Place: Ahmedabad Date: 11/01/2025 Sd/- (Authorised Officer) For Capri Global Capital Limited (CGCL)

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED Registered Office: 27 BKC, C 27, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai, Maharashtra, Pin Code-400 051

Branch Office: Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited 1st Floor, Santi Point, Nr. Parag House, UdhanaDarwaja, Ring Road, Surat-395002

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES -auction sale notice for sale of immovable assets under the securitisation and reconstruction of financial assets ar

enforcement of security interest act, 2002 under rule 8(5) read with proviso to rule 9 (1) of the security interest . Subsequent to the assignment of debt in favour of Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited by "Magma Housing Finance Limited (subsequently known as Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited (hereinafter referred to as "PHFL")and now known as Grihum Housing Finance Limited)the authorised officer of Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited (hereinafter referred to as ("The Bank/ KMBL/Secured Creditor") has taken thephysical possession of below described immovable property (hereinafte

called the secured asset) mortgaged/charged to the secured creditoron 05.02.2024. Notice is hereby given to the borrower (s) and co-borrower (s) in particular and public in general that the bank has decide to sale the secured asset through E-auction under the provisions of the sarfaesi act, 2002 on "as is where is", "as is what is", and "whatever there is" basis for recovery of Rs.34,58,506/-(Rupees Thirty Four Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Six Only)outstanding as on08.01.2025along with future applicable interest till realization, under the loan account no.HM/0190/H/18/100870; loan availed by Mr. Patel Vijaykumar K & Mrs. Patel Varshaben Vijaybhai as per below details.

Particular	DETAIL
Date Of Auction	30.01.2025
Time Of Auction	Between 12:00 Pm To 1:00 Pm With Unlimited Extension Of 5 Minutes
Reserve Price	Rs.16,00,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh only)
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	Rs.1.60.000/- (Rupees One Lakh Sixty Thousand only)

Last Date For Submission Of EMD With KYC 29.01.2025UP TO 6:00 P.M. (IST) Description Of The Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Shop No. FF-201, admeasuri about 30.70 sq.mtrs. built up area and admeasuring about 317 sq.ft. i.e 29.46 sq.mtrs. carpet area on 1st floor along with undivide share in the land in the scheme known as Green Signature Shoppers, forming part of land bearing Revenue Survey No.549 Paikie Resurvey No. 334/2-A, FP No. 30/1, TPS No.29 (Rundh-Vesu-Magdalla) of MoujeVesu, of Majura Taluka in the Registration Distric and Sub-District of Surat-395010.Bounded as follows: East: Adj. Shop.FF-202, West: Adj. Open plot, North: Adj. 60 Feet side Road South: Adj. Shop No.FF-229.

Known Encumbrances The borrowers' attention is invited to the provisions of sub section 8 of section 13, of the act, in respect of the time available, redeem the secured asset.Borrowers in particular and public in general may please take notice that if in case auction schedule nerein fails for any reason whatsoever then secured creditor may enforce security interest by way of sale through private treaty In case of any clarification/requirement regarding assets under sale, bidder may contactMr.Kishore Arora (Mob No+9 7227953457) & Mr. Akshit Solanki (Mob No. +917302111608). Bidder may also contact the bank's IVR No. (+91-915221975 or clarifications.For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link HTTPS://WWW.KOTAK.COM/EN/BANI

AUCTIONS HTML provided in the bank's website i.e. WWW KOTAK COMand/or on HTTP://BANKAUCTIONS.IN/

Place:Surat,Telangana, For Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited Date:11-01-2025 Authorized Office

इंडियन बैंक 🥕 Indian Bank

STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH 2nd Floor, Desna Shopping Complex, Usmanpura Chauraha, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380014 M.: 8478937847, E-Mail: armbahmedabad@indianbank.co.in E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE - ANNEXURE-A

APPENDIX- IV-A" [See proviso to Rule 8(6)] Sale notice for sale of Immovable properties E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is" "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" on 04.02.2025 at 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM for recovery of due to the Secured Creditor from the helow mentioned Borrower/s and Guarantor/s and Mortgagor/s. The reserve price and the earnest money

	on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 04.02.2025 at 11:00 AM to 02:00 sit and short description of immovable property are also mentioned hereunder:	PM, for recovery of due to the Secured Creditor from the below mentioned Borrower/s and Gua	rantor/s Borrower/s and G	uarantor/s and ivio	rtgagor/s. The re	eserve price and	the earnest money
Sr. No.	Name of Borrowers / Guarantor / Mortgagor (s) & Branch Name	Detailed description of the Property	Amount of Secured debt	Reserve Price	EMD	Bid Inc. Amount	Property ID No. Possession
100	M/s. Awin Ceramic LLP (LLP Firm, borrower, Mortgagor), Survey No 52, Village- Kachhiyagala, Tal: Wankaner Distt. Morbi (Gujarat)-363621, Mr. Arvind Morarji Gambhava (Partner & Guarantor), At-Ravapar Residency Part-II, Siddhi Vinayak Park, RS No. 1561 P1, Before New Era School, Morbi (Gujrat)-363641, At-C/O Ashapura tiles Marketing, Manglam Char Rasta, Ward no. 98, Office No. 9, katira	All that piece & parcel of the property bearing factory land and building standing on Sq.meters 7487-00 of N.A. Land Survey no.52 converted into general industry use situated at village Kachhiyagala, Tal: Wankaner Distt. Morbi (Gujarat) in the name of Awin Ceramic LLP. The boundaries of the property are: North: Sim Road, South: Adj. Govt. Waste Land (Kharabo), East: Land of Forest Account (Forest Khata), West: Voklo	Rs. 3,23,81,533.00 as on 29.11.2022 together with further interest thereon and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc	Rs. 1,39,41,000/-	Rs. 13,94,100/-	Rs. 50,000/-	IDIB27750075 Physical Possession
	complex, Bhuj (Gujrat)-370001, At-Vidhya Nagar Society, Sanskar Nagar, Janki bunglow, Bhuj (Gujrat)- 370001, Mr. Ashokkumar Gagjibhai Dharodiya (Partner & Guarantor), At-3, Vishipara Chowk, Street			Document (Sale Notice Image)	17.000	perty ation	Photos of Property
	No. 1, Wankaner, Taluka Wankaner Distt-Morbi (Gujarat)-363622, Mr. Girish Chunilal Vyas (Partner & Guarantor), At-Ravapar Residency Part-II, Siddhi Vinayak Park, RS No. 1561 P1, Before New Era School, Morbi (Gujrat)-363641, At-Pushp Dhanva Plot No. 5, Behind Dream Castle, Jantaraja Colony, Makmalabad Road, Panchvati, Nasik (Maharashtra)-422003						
2	1. Mrs. Kaumudiben Pranavkumar Patel W/O Pranavkumar Patel (Borrower & Mortgagor), Block No.2, No. 17, Shree Swastik Society, Urban Bank Road, Malgodown, Mehsana, (Gujarat)-384002, 2. Mr. Pranavkumar Manilal Patel (Guarantor), S/O Manilal Kashiram Patel, Block No. 2, No. 17, Shree Swastik Society, Urban Bank Road, Malgodown, Mehsana, (Gujarat)-384002	All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Eastern side property (Hall) of First Floor, which is situated in survey no. 1990/45p, city survey no. 711/16/01/105/31, 711/16/01/106/32 and 711/16/01/107/33, Sheet no 175 of Mehsana sim, Ta. & Dist. Mehsana in the state of Gujrat, admeasuring 131.78 Sq. Mtrs in the name of Mrs. Kaumudiben Pranavkumar Patel and bounded as under: North: Malgodown Road, South: Adjoining Other's Property, East: Internal Road, West: Adjoining Other's Property	Rs. 82,13,441.00 as on 18.12.2022 together with further interest thereon and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc	Reserve Price	EMD	Bid Inc. Amount	Property ID No. Possession
				Rs. 29,80,000/-	Rs. 2,98,000/-	Rs. 10,000/-	IDIB277500277 Physical Possession
				Document (Sale Notice Image)		perty ation	Photos of Property
3	1) M/s. Parmeshwari Industries (Partnership Firm & Borrower), 720/2P at Kukrana Road, At Post-	Harij Sim, Ta.Harij & Distt.Patan in the state of Gujarat, admeasuring 11892.00 Sq.Mtrs. in the name of M/S Parmeshwari Industries. Boundaries of the property are: North: Partland of Survey No. 720/2p2p, South: Field of Darbar Nathuji Amthaji, East: Kukrana Road, West: Partland of Survey No. 720/2p2p.	Rs. 11,91,60,206.00 as on 05.10.2023 together with further interest thereon and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc	Reserve Price	EMD	Bid Inc. Amount	Property ID No. Possession
	B-401, Ishan Residency, New C.G.Road, Chandkheda, Gandhinagar, Ahmedabad (Gujarat)-382424, 3 Mr. Chiragkumar R Prajapati (Partner & Guarantor), Amrutpura, At Post-Harij TA: Harij, Distt. Patan (Gujarat)-384240, 4) Mr. Mohanji R Thakor (Guarantor), Thakor Vas, Dhanpura, Jamang			Rs. 1,64,10,000/-	Rs. 16,41,000/-	Rs. 50,000/-	IDIB277500287 Physical Possession
	Ambaliyasan, Distt. Mehsana (Gujarat)-382732, 5) M/S. Siddhi Industries (Partnership Firm & Guarantor) by its partners, Add: Jamnapur Highway, TA: Harij, Distt. Patan (Gujarat)-384240, 5.1)			Document (Sale Notice Image)		perty ation	Photos of Property
	Mr. Prakashkumar C Singhal (Partner of M/S Siddhi Industries), B-401, Ishan Residency, New C.G.Road, Chandkhera, Gandhinagar, Ahmedabad (Gujarat)-382424, 5.2) Mr. Mohanji R Thakor (Partner of M/S Siddhi Industries), Thakor Vas, Dhanpura, Jarnang, Ambaliyasan, Distt.Mehsana (Gujarat)-382732						
4	M/s. PVP Polymer (Borrower), Ground Floor, Shed No. 65, Krishna Estate, GIDC Kathwada, TA- Daskroi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-382430, Alsoat: Shed No. N1 & N2, Ground Floor Block-N, Golden	Property - 1: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Shed No. N/1 of Ground Floor of Block / Phase-N of Golden Industrial Estate, which is situated in Survey/Block No. 156, 157, 158p, 159p, 160p and 161p of Dhanot sim, Ta. Kalol & Distt. Gandhinagar in the state of Gujarat admeasuring area 171.85 Sq.Mtrs in the name of Mr. Ashokkumar Dhudalal Thakkar The boundaries of the property are: North: Common Space, South: Shed No. 2, East: Road, West: Wall Property - 2: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Shed No. N/2 of Ground Floor of Block/Phase- N of Golden Industrial Estate, which is situated in Survey/Block No. 156, 157, 158p, 159p, 160p and 161p of Dhanot sim, Ta. Kalol & Distt. Gandhinagar in the state of Gujarat admeasuring area 71.63 Sq.Mtrs in the name of Mr. Ashokkumar Dhudalal Thakkar. The boundaries of the property are: North: Shed No.1, South: Shed No.3, East: Road, West: Wall. Property - 3: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Shed No. B/22 of Ground Floor of Block/Phase-B of Golden Industrial Estate, which is situated in Survey/Block No. 156, 157, 158p, 159p, 160p and 161p of Dhanot sim, Ta. Kalol & Distt. Gandhinagar in the state of Gujarat admeasuring area 24.85 Sq.Mtrs in the name of Mr. Ashokkumar Dhudalal Thakkar. The boundaries of the property are: North: Road, South: Shop No.7, East: Shop No.23, West: Stair case Property - 4: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Shed No. B/26, Ground Floor of Block/phase-B of Golden Industrial Estate, which is situated in Survey/Block No. 156, 157, 158p, 159p, 160p and 161p of Dhanot sim, Ta. Kalol & Distt. Gandhinagar in the state of Gujarat admeasuring 20.58 Sq.Mtrs in the name of Mr. Ashokkumar Dhudalal Thakkar The boundaries of the property are: North: Road, South: Shop No.3, East: Shop No.27, West: Shop No.25 Property - 5: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Shed No. B/27, Ground Floor of Block/phase-B of Golden Industrial Estate, which is sit		Reserve Price	EMD	Bid Inc. Amount	Property ID No. Possession
	Industries Estate, Opp. Somani Tiles, Nr Charbhuja Industries, Kadi-Chattral Road, Dhanot, Kalol, Gandhinagar Pin-382721, Mr. Ashokkumar Dhudalal Thakkar (Proprietor, Guarantor & Mortgagor), B/7, (A/23), Tirupati Bunglows, B/h Dharti Resort Hanuman Tekri, Palanpur, Banaskatha, Palanpur, Gujarat-385001, Also at: Kirti Sthamb Road, Palanpur, Gujarat-385535		Rs. 1,83,63,431.00 as on 27.07.2022 together with further interest thereon and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc	Property-1 Rs. 18,75,000/-	Property-1 Rs. 1,87,750/-	Property-1 Rs. 10,000/-	IDIB277500252 Physical Possession
				Property-2 Rs.	Property-2 Rs.	Property-2 Rs.	IDIB277500253 Physical
				7,83,000/- Property-3	78,300/- Property-3	10,000/- Property-3	Possession IDIB277500254
				Rs. 5,85,000/- Property-4	Rs. 58,500/-	Rs. 10,000/- Property-4	Physical Possession IDIB277500255
				Rs. 5,85,000/-	Rs. 58,500/-	Rs. 10,000/-	Physical Possession
				Property-5 Rs. 5,92,500/-	Property-5 Rs. 59,250/-	Property-5 Rs. 10,000/-	IDIB277500256 Physical Possession
				Document (Sale Notice Image)	Prop	perty ation	Photos of Property
5	1. M/s. Shree Shubh Oil Industries (Borrower & Mortgagor), S No. 282, Tankara Dhrol Road, Village-Nesda (SU) Taluka-Tankara Distt. Morbi (Gujarat)-363650, 2. Mr. Hitesh Babulal Savsani (Partner, Guarantor & Mortgagor) Village-Nesda (SU) Taluka-Tankara, Distt. Morbi (Gujarat)-363650, 3. Mr. Haresh Babulal Savsani (Partner, Guarantor) Village-Nesda (SU) Taluka-Tankara, Distt. Morbi (Gujarat)-363650, 4. Mr. Ashvin Babulal Savsani (Partner, Guarantor) Village-Nesda (SU) Taluka-Tankara, Distt. Morbi (Gujarat)-363650, 5. Mrs. Dayaben Babulal Savsani (Partner, Guarantor) Village-Nesda (SU) Taluka-Tankara, Distt. Morbi (Gujarat)-363650	All that piece and parcel of Factory Land and Building (Build up area Sq Mt 1022.36) standing on Plot No. 1 totally adm Sq Mt 4047.00 of N.A. land S.No. 282p of Village Nesda (Surji) under Tankara Taluka, Distt. Morbi (Gujarat)-363650 in the name of M/S Shree Shubh Oil Industries. Boundaries of the property are: North: Road, South: Kharabo, East: Kharabo, West: Agriculture Land of S.No. 282p	Rs. 2,55,02,014.00 as on 05.10.2023 together with further interest thereon and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc	Reserve Price	EMD	Bid Inc. Amount	Property ID No. Possession
				Rs. 71,54,000/-	Rs. 7,15,400/-	Rs. 50,000/-	IDIB277500282 Symbolic Possession
				Document (Sale Notice Image)		perty ation	Photos of Property
							9 25
90000	1. M/s. Vaidehi Trendz Pvt. Ltd. (Borrower), No. 3021, World Trade Center, Near Udhna Darwaja, Ring road, Surat-395002, 2. Mr. Suresh Sohanlal Goyal (Guarantor & Mortgagor), 501, Dev prayag Apartment, Near Terapanth Bhavan, Citylight, Surat, Gujarat-395007, 3. Mr. Ajay Tarachand Bhootra (Guarantor), B-504, Vasupujya Residency, Opp. Trinity Buisness Park, L P Savani Road Adajan, Surat, Gujarat-395009	All that piece and parcel of immovable property of Shop No. 218 admeasuring super built up area 151.30 sq.mtrs carpet area 83.14 sq. mtrs on the 2nd floor of Raghunandan Textile Market (R.T.M) along with undivided proportionate share in the land underneath the said building constructed on the land bearing Plot No.1 of city survey Nondh No. 2885/B/2 of ward No. 3; situated in the Salabatpura area within city; Surat; Taluka City (Choryasi); Dist. Surat in the name of Mr. Suresh Sohanlal Goyal together with the standing thereon bounded as under: East: Adj. adjoining property, West: Adj. Ring Road, North: Adj. Ambaji Market, South: Adj. Ring Road	Rs. 11,06,08,253.00 as on 07.08.2023 together with further interest thereon and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc	Reserve Price	EMD	Bid Inc. Amount	Property ID No. Possession
				Rs. 70,88,000/-	Rs. 7,08,800/-	Rs. 50,000/-	IDIB277500213 Physical Possession
				Document (Sale Notice Image)		perty ation	Photos of Property

Encumbrances on property: Nil

- Date and time of E-Auction: 04.02.2025 at 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM E-auction service provider: https://baanknet.com/
- · Contact Person: 1. Mr. Rohit Ranjan, Mob. No.: 8478937847, 2. Mr. Mahipal Singh Rajpurohit, Mob. No.: 7018909979

financialexp.epapr.in

Bidders are advised to visit the website (https://baanknet.com/) of our e auction service provider PSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd. to participate in online bid. For Technical Assistance Please call 8291220220.

For Registration status and for EMD status please email to support.baanknet@psballiance.com

For property details and photograph of the property and auction terms and conditions please visit: https://baanknet.com/ and for clarifications related to this portal, please contact PSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd, Contact No. 8291220220.

Bidders are advised to use Property ID Number mentioned above while searching for the property in the website with https://baanknet.com/

Date: 09.01.2025, Ahmedabad

Authorised Officer, Indian Bank

Bank Website

www.indianbank.in

E-auction Website

https://www.baanknet.com